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Affiliated and Associated Organizations
ARLIS/Executive Board, Officers, and Executive Director
ARLIS/NA Newsletter, 1972-1981, 1993

Box 1:

ARLIS/NA Newsletter
Vol. 1, Nos. 1-6, 1972-73
Vol. 2, Nos. 1-6, 1973-74
Vol. 3, Nos. 1-6, 1974-75
ARLIS/NA Newsletter Index to Volumes 1-3 (November 1972-October 1975), compiled by David

ARLIS/NA Newsletter Index, Volumes 1-9, compiled by Susan E. Annett, 1993

Box 2:

J. Patten,1976
ARLIS/NA Newsletter

Vol. 4, Nos.
Vol. 5, Nos.
Vol. 6, Nos.
Vol. 7, Nos.
Vol. 8, Nos.
Vol. 9, Nos.

1-6, 1975-76
1-6, 1976-77
1-6, 1977-78
1-6, 1979

1-6, 1979-80
1-6, 1980-81

ARLIS/NA Newsletter

ARLIS/NA Newsletter Index to Volumes 1-3 (November 1972-October 1975), compiled by David

Box 3:

Vol. 1, Nos.
Vol. 2, Nos.
Vol. 3, Nos.

1-6, 1972-73
1-6, 1973-74
1-6, 1974-75

J. Patten,1976
ARLIS/NA Newsletter

Vol. 4, Nos.
Vol. 5, Nos.
Vol. 6, Nos.
Vol. 7, Nos.
Vol. 8, Nos.
Vol. 9, Nos.

1-6, 1975-76
1-6, 1976-77
1-6, 1977-78
1-6, 1979

1-6, 1979-80
1-6, 1980-81

ARLIS/NA Newsletter Microfilm

Vol. 1, Nos. 1-6, 1972-73 through Vol. 2, Nos. 1-6, 1973-74 (1 reel)
Vol. 3, Nos. 1-6, 1974-75 (1 reel)
Vol. 4, Nos. 1-6, 1975-76 (1 reel)
Vol. 5, Nos. 1-6, 1976-77 (1 reel)
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Vol. 6, Nos. 1-6, 1977-78 (1 reel)
Vol. 7, Nos. 1-6, 1979 (1 reel)

Box 4:
ARLIS/NA Newsletter Microfilm

Vol. 8, Nos. 1-6, 1979-80 (1 reel)
Vol. 9, Nos. 1-6, 1980-81 (1 reel)



